
CA 6 - I July Analysis

2023-2024

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

84
2621

8771
7610
4920

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - India  Leader: Open

July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 6 - I

July (Only Results)

Jul-23

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

84
2621
8771
7610
4920

CA 6 - I

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - I

MD ANALYSIS



2023-2024

316

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
24
515
228
351

320

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
381
1002
550
958

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

12
405
1517
778
1309

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

317

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
111
747
320
575

318

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
149
954
344
803

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
260
1701
664
1378

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

321

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
498
562
1203
17

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
498
562
1203
17

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

322

India
Kingdom Of Bhutan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
552
1799
876
1628

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

19
552
1799
876
1628

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

3231

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
40
401
235
265

3232

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
93
174
530
-216

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
133
575
765
49

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

3233

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
173
415
419
238

3234

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
37
321
539
-76

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
210
736
958
162

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I



2023-2024

324

India

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

18
563
1881
2366
377

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

18
563
1881
2366
377

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 6 - I




