MD ANALYSIS

CA 6 - I July Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 6 - India Leader: Open

July 2023 to July 2023 (1 months) Results

CA 6 - I	2023-2024	
New Clubs	84	
Charter Members	2621	
New Members	8771	
Drops	7610	
Net Growth	4920	

July (Only Results)

CA 6 - I	Jul-23
New Clubs	84
Charter Members	2621
New Members	8771
Drops	7610
Net Growth	4920

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 6 - I

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
316		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	24
	India	New Members	515
		Drops	228
		Net Growth	351
320		New Clubs	12
		Charter Members	381
	India	New Members	1002
		Drops	550
		Net Growth	958
Total		New Clubs	12
		Charter Members	405
		New Members	1517
		Drops	778
		Net Growth	1309

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
317		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	111
	India	New Members	747
		Drops	320
		Net Growth	575
318		New Clubs	5
		Charter Members	149
	India	New Members	954
		Drops	344
		Net Growth	803
Total		New Clubs	9
		Charter Members	260
		New Members	1701
		Drops	664
		Net Growth	1378

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
321	India	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	16 498 562 1203 17
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	16 498 562 1203 17

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
322	India Kingdom Of Bhutan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	19 552 1799 876 1628
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	19 552 1799 876 1628

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
3231		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	40
	India	New Members	401
		Drops	235
		Net Growth	265
3232		New Clubs	3
		Charter Members	93
	India	New Members	174
		Drops	530
		Net Growth	-216
Total		New Clubs	4
		Charter Members	133
		New Members	575
		Drops	765
		Net Growth	49

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
3233		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	173
	India	New Members	415
		Drops	419
		Net Growth	238
3234		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	37
	India	New Members	321
		Drops	539
		Net Growth	-76
Total		New Clubs	6
		Charter Members	210
		New Members	736
		Drops	958
		Net Growth	162

MD	GMT Area	CA 6 - I	2023-2024
324	India	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	18 563 1881 2366 377
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	18 563 1881 2366 377